FULE- AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF SOCIAL WORK, GADCHIROLI

Evaluation of Feedback of Students

Academic Year 2019--20

Part — |
ACADEMIC FEEDBACK
Paper — No. of Students Percentage %
. 1 |Very Effective 44 49.44
b The eacrs Sty 0 9% 3 e i
3 [Somewhat Effective 0 0.00
4 |Ineffective 0 0.00
Total 89 100.00
Paper— No. of Students Percentage %
2) While teaching, the teachers voicéd Very Audible and Clear 39 43.82
(loudness, pronunciation, Speed/pace Audible and Clear 39 43.82
& delivery) is. 3 Somewhat Audible and Clear 9 10.11
4 Not Audibile and Clear 2 2.25
Total 89 100.00
Paper — No. of Students Percentage %
1 |Very Effective 47 52.81
3) Presentation skill of the teacher |2 |Effective 34 38.20
3 [Somewhat Effective 7 7.87
4 |Ineffective 1 1.12
Total 89 100.00
Pape — No. of Student: Percentage ¥
1|Very good 52 58.43
4) Coverage of the syllabus by th¢ 2|Good 31 34.83
teacher. 3|Average 5 5.62
4|Poor 1 1.12
Total 89 100.00
Paper—s No. of Students Percentage %
5) The method of teaching followed L Lec‘“Te cum ¢sgussnon_ method 58 65.17
the teacher is 2|By using audio visual aids 7 7.87
' |_3|Combination of al above 18 20.22
4| Any other method 6 6.74
Total 89 100.00
Paper — No. of Students Percentage %
, . - 1 [Very clear 35 39.33
e A 1< i
P ' 3 |Somewhat clear 4 4.49
4 |Unclear 2 2.25
Total 89 100.00
Paper No. of Students Percentage %
. , . 1 |[Encourages them 33 37.08
7 Regargl:sgssttﬁ:?;l;theurestlons "2 [Is ready to answer them 43 48.31
’ 3 |Answer them superficially 11 12.36
4 |Does not allow questions 2 2.25
Total 89 100.00




Paper —

No. of Students

Percentage %

) . .| 1 |Very approachable 40 44.94
8) Wlthcrlzggrctihtg gggs:fg outsidg 2 |Approachable 39 43.82
' 3 |Sometime Approachable 9 10.11
4 |Not Approachable 1 1.12
Total 89 100.00
Paper No. of Students Percentage %
o 1 [Very punctual 45 50.56
9) Regard tc;ep;cr;]c;??shty in class, thcz Punctual 39 23.82
’ 3 [Somewhat Punctual 5 5.62
4 [Not Punctual 0 0.00
Total 89 100.00
Paper No. of Students Percentage %
1 [Very good 55 61.80
10) Rating of the teacher as a teach& |Good 30 33.71
3 |Fair 2 2.25
4 |Poor 2 2.25
Total 89 100.00
PART - Il

ADMINISTRATIVE FEEDBACK

Paper No. of Students Percentage %
. . | 1 |Efficient 46 51.6¢
11) The serwcet [)f;ngded by the offi S Satistactory 35 39.33
stattis. 3 |Needs improvement 8 8.99
4 |Troublesome 0 0.00
Total 89 100.00
Paper No. of Students Percentage %
12) The attitude of the administrati L Understanding and helpful o7 64.04
staff is that of 2 Respectful 25 28.09
' 3 Indifference 6 6.74
4 Troublesome 1 1.12
Total 89 100.00
Paper No. of Students Percentage %
13) Examination is assessing thg 1 Regularly 78 87.64
performance of the students like uni@ Sometimes 9 10.11
tests is held. 3 Not atall 2 2.25
4 |Needs improvement 0 0.00
Total 89 100.00
Paper No. of Students Percentage %
14) The co-curricular activities likg 1 Regularly 66 74.16
seminars/ workshops /debate/ electidh Sometimes 21 23.60
etc are held / organized 3 Not at all 1 1.12
4 Not required 1 1.12
Total 89 100.00




Paper No. of Students Percentage %
15) The various platforms provided 1 Very useful 70 78.65
all round development of students lik
. ! 2| Not of much use 5 5.62
guidance and counseling centre, N.S -
AICEES etc 3 Needs improvement 13 14.61
h 4 Not required 1 1.12
Total 89 100.00
Paper No. of Students Percentage %
16) The opportunities provided to| 1 Very Good 36 40.45
participate in various sports and gal 2 Good 38 42.70
are. 3 Satisfactory 13 14.61
4 |Unsatisfactory 2 2.25
Total 89 100.00
Paper No. of Students Percentage %
. 12 Very Good 49 55.06
D The i g ey provity 5
gels. 3 Satisfactory 6 6.74
4 Unsatisfactory 3 3.37
Total 89 100.00
Paper No. of Students Percentage %
. 1 Very Good 40 44.94
18) The ?rzl?hkéncgo\lllv:tgrisrrangem h Good 33 37.08
gels. 3 Satisfactory 12 13.48
4 Unsatisfactory 4 4.49
Total 89 100.00
Paper No. of Students Percentage %
1 Adequate, clean & hygienic 47 52.81
19) The toilet facilities provided in the2 Inadequate but clean & hygienic 25 28.09
college are. 3 Inadequate & unclean 8 8.99
4 Needs |mprovement in number & 9 1011
cleanliness
Total 89 100.00
PART - llI

FEEDBACK OF PLACEMENT

Paper No. of Students Percentage %
. —_— . 11 Very Good 64 71.91
20) The I|ttar:zrg;ﬁ:llglz?eprowded i Good 22 24.72
g ’ 3 Satisfactory 2 2.25
4 Unsatisfactory 1 1.12
Total 89 100.00
Paper No. of Students Percentage %
o . . 1 Very Good 51 57.30
7D e e st gves b 5 %
P ' 3 Average 7 7.87
4 Poor 1 1.12
Total 89 100.00




Paper No. of Students Percentage %
1 Very regularly (once a 53 50.55
week)
22) The fieldwork supervisor madg ., Regularly (once in two 29 32.58
visits to agency / community. weeks) )
3| Somewhat regularly(once a month 5 5.62
4 Irregularly 2 2.25
Total 89 100.00
Paper No. of Students Percentage %
1 Very regularly (once a 46 51.69
week)
Regularly (once in two
23) The individual conferences arg 2 gularly 31 34.83
weeks)
held.
3| Somewhat regularly(once a month 10 11.24
4 Irregularlya/”Not held at 2 25
Total 89 100.00
Paper No. of Students Percentage %
1 Regularly with very 72 80.90
helpful comments
24) The field instructor corrected ny, Regularly but withoutcomments 8 8.99
records.
3| Irregularly but withhelpful comment: 8 8.99
4 | Irregularly and without any commenfs 1 1.12
Total 89 100.00
Paper No. of Students Percentage %
1 Actively helpful 68 76.40
25) With regard to professional gro\ 2 Somewhat helpful 16 17.98
of the students the role of the field 3 Minimum but it did notaffect the 4 4.49
supervisor is. growthnegatively )
4 Very minimum andgffected the 1 112
growthnegatively
Total 89 100.00




